E
va
lu
a
te
s:  M
A
X

♦ Fully Assembled and Tested
Component List
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX7359EVKIT+ EV kit
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C5–C9,
C17, C18, C37
9
0.1µF ±10%, 10V (min) X7R
ceramic capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1C104K
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ104KA
Murata GRM188R71C104K
C2 0 Not installed, capacitor (0603)
C4 1
0.033µF ±10%, 6.3V (min) X7R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E333K
Murata GRM188R71E333K
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ333KA
C10, C39 2
1µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1C105K
Murata GRM188R61C105K
AVX 0603YD105MAT
KEMET C0603C105K4PAC
C11, C12, C38,
C40
4
10µF ±20%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
Murata GRM31CR61C106M
TDK C3216X5R1C106M
Panasonic ECJ3YB1C106M
KEMET C1206C106M4PAC
C15, C16 2
10pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
Taiyo Yuden UMK107CG100DZ
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C30, C31 2
22pF ±5%, 50V C0G ceramic
capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
Taiyo Yuden UMK107CG220KZ
H1–H4 4 6-pin headers
J1 1
USB series type-B right-angle PC-